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unicef 

Wie weit läufst Du für den guten Zweck? 

Name: 

Vorname: 
---------

ggfs. Schule/ Verein/ Firma/ Team: ____________ _ 

Ergebnis: ____ _ 

gelaufene Runden 

Spende pro 
Gesamt-

Runde/km Name und Adresse des Sponsors UntersclYift 
spende 

in€ 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.
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